21st Annual Cuesta College Vocal Jazz Festival

Friday, November 8, 2019

Warm-up Perf. Clinic Ensemble Director

8:10 8:35 9:00 Pioneer Valley HS Richard Hernandez
8:35 9:00 9:25 Atascadero HS Carrie Jones

9:00 9:25 9:50 Rio Norte JHS Jeffrey Gilbert
9:25 9:50 10:15 Kastner Intermediate School = Theresia Gaffney
9:50 10:15 10:40 Dos Pueblos HS Courtney Anderson
10:15 10:40 11:05 Valencia HS #2 Christine Mocha
10:40 11:05 11:30 Santa Susana HS Bevin Abbe

11:05 11:30 2:00 Murrieta Valley HS Brad Allen
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**Campus Cafeteria will be open**

2:10

2:35

3:00

3:25

3:50

4:15

4:40

Valencia HS #1
Sierra College #1
Grand Arts HS
Foothill HS
Canyon HS
Sierra College #2

Soquel HS

Brittney Wescamillo

Christine Mocha

Kim Osteen-Petreshock
Drew Lewis

Katrina Brekke

Kelly Caswell

Melissa Fulkerson

Zina Urquhart



